
Representatives of Publishing Companies 

 

Company Representative Contact Information 

Accelerate Learning, Inc. Morgan Chittum mchittum@acceleratelearning.com 
304-634-7119 

Agile Mind Educational Holding, Inc. Kristin Armistead karmistead@agilemind.com 
817-778-0970 

American Hotel Lodging Educational 
Institute 

Lauren Robin lrobin@restaurant.org 
312-627-2424 

Amplify Education Jeff Rutter 

 

Lauren Harrison                  

jrutter@amplify.com 
727-512-8440 

lharrison@amplify.com 

864-710-3288 

 

B.E. Publishing Kathleen Hicks kathy@bepublishing.com 
888-781-6921 

Bedford, Freeman and Worth Janna Tolleson jtolleson@bfwpub.com 
adoptions@bfwpub.com 
704-361-2523 

Better Chinese, LLC David Currie david.currie@betterchinese.com 
usa@betterchinese.com 
650-384-0902 

BW Walch (Mathematics and 
Problem Solving LLC) 

Joanne Whitley jwhitley@bwwalch.com 
704-756-7553 

Cambridge University Press Tania Saiz tsaiz@cambridge.org 
347-291-5116 

Carolina Biological Supply Company Atiya Merchant Atiya.Merchant@carolina.com 
336-263-6930 

Carolina Reads, a Division of Carolina 
Education Consultants 

Tom McGrath tom.mcgrathiv@gmail.com 

CEV Multimedia, LTD. Kedrick Lewis kedrick.lewis@icevonline.com 
800-922-9965 

CodeHS, Inc. Adam Brink hello@codehs.com 
415-889-3376 
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CompuScholar, Inc. Chris Yust chris.yust@compuscholar.com 
866-604-2357 ext. 701 

Company Representative Contact Information 

CPM Educational Program Carmel Draper carmeldraper@cpm.org 
209-745-2055 ext. 121 

Curriculum Associates, LLC Tyler Garrett 

 

     Jill Brady 

tgarrett@cainc.com 
803-606-5933 

JBrady@cainc.com  
864-612-8089 

Davis Publication Loren Breland 
Steve Breland 

loren@hickoryhill.us 
sbreland@hickoryhill.us 

Discovery Education, Inc. Todd Wirt 
twirt@discoveryed.com 
980-213-8719 

eDynamic Holdings LP Sam Lucchese sam.lucchese@edynamiclearning.com 
919-610-5328 

ExploreLearning, LLC Alesha Odell Alesha.Odell@explorelearning.com 

Gibbs Smith Education Jeff Whorley jeff.whorley@gibbs-smith.com 
804-484-4691 

Great Minds PBC Kevin Chandler Kevin.Chandler@greatminds.org 

240.751.3248 

Hal Leonard LLC Laura Kohrs lkohrs@halleonard.com 
414-774-3630 ext. 5209 

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 
Publishing Company 

 

 

 

Charter School Contact 

Mara Hardee 

Hollie Nawrocki 

Amy Zagora 

Erica Bunting  

mara.hardee@hmhco.com 
843-291-8777 
hollie.nawrocki@hmhco.com 
865-332-6395 
amy.zagora@hmhco.com 
980-225-6166 
 

erica.bunting@hmhco.com  

Human Kinetics, Inc. JoAnne Sanderlin 
Holly Whitaker 

joannes@hkusa.com; 
hollyw@hkusa.com; 
217-357-4523 

IB Source Emelen De Jesus edejesus@myibsource.com 
312-212-5534 
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Kendall Hunt Publishing Company Charley Cook ccook@kendallhunt.com 
563-589-1118 

Kiddom Lynn Gill lynn.gill@kiddom.co; 
rfp@kiddom.co 
253-651-2262 

Company Representative Contact Information 

Klett World Languages, Inc. Hanne Sinclair hsinclair@klettwl.com 
708-689-0409 ext. 107 

Knowledge Matters, Inc. Maureen Ginley ginley@knowledgematters.com 
413-587-9917 

LAB-AIDS, Inc. John Garrett jgarrett@lab-aids.com 
470-550-2996 

McGraw-Hill School Education, 
LLC 

Kristen Clark 

Jane Dennerlein 

kristen.clark@mheducation.com 
410-259-0325 
jane.dennerlein@mheducation.com 
704-658-5567 

Mujo Learning Systems Jeff England jeff@mujo.com 
336-592-7751 

National Geographic Learning/Cengage Adam Marsh adam.marsh@cengage.com 
513-520-1978 

Neil A. Kjos Music Company Tim Kjos tkjos@kjos.com 
619-225-6755 

Nucleus Robotics, LLC Marc Chasin michael@nucleuscourses.com 
818-208-8523 

Perfection Learning Corporation Kim Hermelyn khermelyn@perfectionlearning.com 
515-309-7749 

QuaverEd, Inc. Buz Watson buz@quavered.com 
615-347-0050 

Ramsey Solutions Robyn Olson robyn.olson@ramseysolutions.com 
800-781-8914 ext. 5270 

SASC, LLC dba Activate Learning, LLC Liz Pabon lpabon@activatelearning.com 
888-698-8463 ext. 541 
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Savvas Learning Company LLC Casey Cregan 

Nicole Temple 

casey.cregan@savvas.com 
864-607-0747 
Nicole.temple@savvas.com 
551-370-2410 

School Specialty Chris Winkler chris.winkler@schoolspecialty.com 
864-398-2954 

Studies Weekly, Inc. Jessica Pelski jessica.pelski@studiesweekly.com 
407-865-3777 

Company Representative Contact Information 

Teachers' Curriculum Institute (TCI) Jodi Forrest info@teachtci.com 
jforrest@teachtci.com 
800-497-6138 ext. 162 

The Children's Health Market, Inc. Barbara Burditt Barbara@TheGreatBodyShop.net 
203-762-2938 

The Event U/E-Concepts, Inc. Doral Andersson doral@e-conceptsinlearning.com 
228-232-8884 

The Goodheart-Willcox Company, Inc. Chelsey Grove 
Linda Welsh 

cgrove@g-w.com; 708-623-1909 
lwelsh@g-w.com; 708-846-6294 

TPS Publishing Inc. Stephen Boyd stephen@tpspublishing.com 
866-417-9384 

Twig Education Joni Richardson jonimurrellrichardson@gmail.com 

Vista Higher Learning Lauren Bennett lbennett@vistahigherlearning.com 
617-368-3639 

W. W. Norton & Company, Inc. Michael Jaoui mjaoui@wwnorton.com 
646-315-2431 

WHHS Education, Inc. Yang Zhang whhseducation@gmail.com 

Zaner-Bloser, Inc. Mark Prince mark.prince@zaner-bloser.com 
803-727-6080 
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